HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.









HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:27 AM  Ohio River Rd & SIDERS AVE
6:28 AM  OHIO RIVERRD & 40TH ST
6:29 AM  38TH ST & HWY 2

6:30 AM  36TH ST & HWY 2

6:31 AM  34TH ST & HWY 2 BP Station
6:45 AM HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 801 HHS & HMS
Transfers HHS to 824 @ HMS
TIME LOCATION

6:26 AM  JOHNSTOWN RD & EDGEMONT RD
6:27 AM 2381 JOHNSTOWN RD

6:28 AM  JOHNSTOWN RD & RITCHIE DR
6:29 AM 2240 JOHNSTOWN ROAD

6:30 AM 2112 JOHNSTOWN RD

6:31 AM 2006 JOHNSTOWN RD

6:32 AM HARVEY RD & GREENRIDGE DR
6:33 AM 2210 HARVEY RD

6:34 AM Harvey Rd & Overby Hill Rd

6:35 AM 2351 HARVEY RD

6:36 AM 2372 HARVEY RD

6:38 AM  HERITAGE FARM TURNAROUND
6:39 AM 2852 1/2 Harvey Rd

6:40 AM 2662 Harvey Rd

6:42 AM HARVEY RD & NAPIER ST

6:43 AM Harvey Rd & Florence Ave

6:44 AM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE

6:46 AM  JAMES RIVER RD & EAST RD TURNAROUND
6:47 AM  JAMES RIVERRD & 19TH ST

6:49 AM  14TH ST W & HARRISON AVE

6:51 AM  MADISON AVE & 10TH STREET W
6:53 AM  MADISON AVE & 7TH STW

6:56 AM  Huntington Middle School (transfer HHS students to Bus 824)

Bus 807 HHS & HEMS

TIME LOCATION
6:01 AM 4841 CAMP BRANCH RD
6:02 AM 4676 A CAMP BRANCH RD
6:03 AM 4633 Camp Branch Rd
6:04 AM 4625 CAMP BRANCH RD
6:05 AM 4624 CAMP BRANCH RD
6:06 AM 4994 CAMP BRANCH RD
6:08 AM 4759 GREEN VALLEY RD
6:09 AM GREEN VALLEY RD & PINKERMAN DR
6:10 AM 4824 GREEN VALLEY RD



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

LOCATION

LOCATION

Receive HHS from 801 @ HMS
LOCATION



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:33 AM 3988 16th Street Rd

6:34 AM 3726 16TH STREET RD

6:35 AM  16th ST RD & ORCHARD RD
6:37 AM 3386 WOODVILLE DR

6:38 AM 3456 Woodville Drive

6:39 AM 3551 Woodville Drive

6:40 AM  WOODVILLE DR & MORROW RD
6:41 AM 3379 WOODVILLE DR

6:43 AM  HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 827 HHS

TIME LOCATION
6:25AM 9THAVE & 19TH ST
6:27 AM 17th St & 9th Ave
6:28 AM  9th Ave & EIm St
6:30 AM  9TH AVE & 15TH ST
6:32AM  9TH AVE & 13TH ST
6:33AM 16TH ST RD & BENNETTS POINT DR / PARK POINTE WAY
6:44 AM  HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 833 HHS & HEMS

TIME LOCATION
5:24 AM MOUNT UNION RD TURNAROUND (CHURCH)
5:27 AM MOUNT UNION RD & WALNUT GAP
5:29 AM 4506 Pleasant View Rd
5:30 AM 4982 PLEASANT VIEW RD
5:31 AM Pleasant View Rd & Red Dirt
5:32 AM 4754 PLEASANT VW RD
5:33 AM 4676 PLEASANT VW RD
5:35 AM 4544 PLEASANT VIEW RD
5:42 AM  PRICES CREEK RD Turnaround
5:48 AM Prices Creek Rd & Bowen Ridge Rd & Pleasant View Rd
5:50 AM Prices Creek Rd & Fraley Branch
5:51 AM 4310 Prices Creek Rd
5:55 AM 4031 FOUR POLE RD
5:56 AM 4064 FOUR POLE RD
5:57 AM 4096 FOUR POLE RD
5:58 AM 4106 FOUR POLE RD
5:59 AM 4108 Four Pole Rd
6:00 AM 4131 FOUR POLE RD
6:02 AM 4278 Four Pole Rd
6:03 AM FOUR POLE RD & PLYBON BR
6:06 AM 3680 MT UNION RD
6:08 AM 3774 A MT UNION RD TURNAROUND
6:11 AM  MT UNION RD & CLARK GRAHAM RD



6:12 AM
6:17 AM

HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

3521 MT UNION RD
HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 838 HHS & HEMS

TIME
6:38 AM
6:41 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:46 AM
6:47 AM

6:49 AM

Transfer HHS students to Bus 783 @ HEMS
LOCATION

Guyan River Rd (Robert Shell Youth Facility - Jail)

Guyan River Rd & Sam Collins Rd

5205 Guyan River Rd

Guyan River Rd & Estate Dr

Guyan River Rd & Johnson Hollow Rd

Guyan River Rd & Wray Rd (Hamlets)

Guyan River Rd & Terrace Ave (Denning Ind Park)

Huntington East Middle School (transfer HHS to 783)

Bus 843 HHS

TIME
6:20 AM
6:21 AM
6:22 AM
6:23 AM
6:24 AM
6:25 AM
6:26 AM
6:29 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:33 AM
6:34 AM
6:36 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:45 AM
6:48 AM
6:57 AM

LOCATION
MADISON AVE & 13TH STW
MADISON AVE & 11TH STW
MADISON AVE & 10TH STW
MADISON AVE & 8TH STW
MADISON AVE & 6TH ST W
6TH AVE & 3RD STW
64 WEST 6TH AVE (CCC)
5TH STREET RD & CAVALIER DR
5th St Rd & N Altamont Rd
1671 5th Street Rd
Miller Road & Old Miller Rd
2095 Miller Rd
MILLER RD Turn Around
5th Street Rd & Wood Lane / Ellis Dr
5th Street Rd & Woodhaven Dr
5TH ST RD TURNAROUND
2556 5TH ST RD
2522 5TH STREET RD
PLEASANT VALLEY RD TURNAROUND
HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 845 HHS

TIME
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
6:33 AM
6:46 AM

LOCATION
9TH AVE & 25TH ST
9TH AVE & 23RD ST
9TH AVE & 21ST ST
HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 856 HHS

TIME LOCATION
6:25 AM 1617 Washington Blvd (Meadows Elem)
6:26 AM  Washington Blvd & Military Rd / Crestmont Dr
6:27 AM  WASHINGTON BLVD & GLENWOOD TER
6:29 AM  WASHINGTON BLVD & COPPER GLEN DR
6:30 AM  WASHINGTON BLVD & WOODLAND DR
6:33 AM  18TH ST & MCVEIGH AVE
6:35 AM CHARLESTON AVE & 19TH ST
6:36 AM CHARLESTON AVE & 17TH ST
6:37 AM  CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST
6:45 AM HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 857 HHS

TIME LOCATION
6:21 AM 412 31ST ST

6:22 AM 320 31ST ST

6:23AM  3RD AVE & 30th Street

6:26 AM  4TH AVE & 25TH ST

6:27 AM  4TH AVE & 26TH ST

6:28 AM  4TH AVE & 27TH ST

6:29 AM  4TH AVE & 28TH ST

6:30 AM  4TH AVE & 29TH ST

6:31 AM 4TH AVE & 30TH ST

6:32 AM  30TH ST & 6TH AVE

6:33AM 30TH ST & 7TH AVE

6:43AM  HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Bus 858 HHS

TIME LOCATION
6:25AM 1400 CEDAR CREST DR (Majestic Tr. Park)

6:27 AM 1172 CEDAR CREST DR

6:28 AM 1140 Cedar Crest Dr

6:29 AM 1326 E CAMPBELL PARK DR
6:30 AM E CAMPBELL PARK & EVERGREEN CT
6:32 AM 1049 CEDAR CREST DR

6:33 AM Cedar Crest Dr & Hansford Dr
6:34 AM 1041 CEDAR CREST DR

6:35AM NORWAY AVE & SPRING CIRCLE
6:36 AM 1111 NORWAY AVE

6:37 AM  NORWAY AVE & LOCUST DR
6:38 AM  NORWAY AVE & CAMPBELL DR
6:40 AM  NORWAY AVE & SMITH DR
6:41 AM  NORWAY AVE & THOMAS AVE
6:42 AM  NORWAY AVE & CRUMP ST



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



HUNTINGTON HIGH (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.
Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



